Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 8/24/2018 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1  18-03494-5-DMW  Melissa Emily Kuhns William F. Braziel Il John F. Logan
2 18-03513-5-DMW  Kevin Lamar Aycock Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
3 18-03613-5-DMW  LeVern Bates McGee Koury L. Hicks John F. Logan
4 18-03527-5-DMW  Kassandra Evette Crowder Sarah K. Dixon John F. Logan
5 18-02915-5-DMW  Kabedi Lukusa Kalala Levette H. Hopkins John F. Logan
6 18-03651-5-DMW  Jennifer Jones Matthews Michael W. Hopper John F. Logan
7  18-03655-5-JNC Thomas Scott Havrish Trawick H Stubbs Jr. John F. Logan
8 18-03638-5-DMW  Jon Mitchell Paul Faison Winborne John F. Logan
9 18-03629-5-DMW  Melvin Curtis McLawhorn I Robert Lewis Jr. John F. Logan
10 18-03458-5-DMW  Charles Marcellus Peterson William G. Berggren John F. Logan
11 18-03466-5-DMW  Shari R. Burgess J.M. Cook John F. Logan
12 18-03534-5-DMW  Jeanette Jones McCants Christian Bennett Felden John F. Logan
Earl McCants
13 18-03571-5-DMW  Valerie Charlene Nzenza Christian Bennett Felden John F. Logan
14 18-03449-5-SWH  Elizabeth Ann McNeill Jeremy Harn John F. Logan
15 18-03520-5-SWH  Levi Eligh McAuley Jeremy Harn John F. Logan
Juanae Jackson-McAuley
16 18-03540-5-DMW  Michael Augustin Janecka Teresa Weik John F. Logan
Christine Lydia Janecka
17 18-03535-5-DMW  Tiara Sharmayne Phillips Lewis Teresa Weik John F. Logan
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Case Number

18-02776-5-DMW

18-03622-5-DMW

18-03505-5-DMW

18-03565-5-DMW

18-03625-5-SWH

18-03672-5-DMW

18-02648-5-DMW

18-03444-5-SWH

18-03502-5-DMW

18-03660-5-SWH

18-03674-5-DMW

18-03445-5-DMW

18-03492-5-DMW

18-03627-5-DMW

18-03637-5-DMW

18-03652-5-DMW

18-03543-5-DMW

18-03577-5-DMW

18-03603-5-DMW

18-03621-5-SWH

Debtor

Adelina Elena Benitez

Jodi Pickard Duncan

Felicia Denise Person

Barbara Ann Joyner

Andrea Denise Shields

Joanne Bryant Jones

Janet Camis

Joseph Sherman Bushey Jr.

Gloria Jeanne Bushey

Angela Baker Moore

Henry Joseph McNeil Jr.

Christopher Stark

Jennifer Lynn Robins

Veronica Smith

Jeffrey Alvin Nowik

Olive Mercedes Nowik

Tara Lynn Alley

Anthony Micheal Collins

Kenneth Ikner

Tammy Jean Ball

William Thomas Buynoch

Kelly Ann Buynoch

John Frank Suddath

Gregory Lenard Cromartie
Orange Ella Cromartie

Attorney
Erich M. Fabricius

Erich M. Fabricius

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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Case Number

18-03451-5-DMW

18-03507-5-DMW

18-03525-5-DMW

18-03619-5-DMW

18-03453-5-DMW

18-03516-5-DMW

18-03523-5-DMW

18-03545-5-DMW

18-03600-5-DMW

18-03601-5-DMW

18-03670-5-DMW

18-02829-5-DMW

18-03459-5-DMW

18-03475-5-DMW

18-03521-5-DMW

18-03607-5-DMW

18-03473-5-DMW

18-03549-5-DMW

18-03585-5-DMW

18-03608-5-DMW

Debtor
Michael Allen Porter

Kimberly Nicole Wall

Carl Alexander Leyshon

Reshonda Yvette Rascoe

Rafael Nieves-Santos

Cyrenne Jihan Nieves

Anna Maria Sylvia Dennis

Dorothy Daughtry Torrence

MonicaLynne Eason

Hubbard Chapman

Melissa Chapman

William Caraballo Colon

Glorymar Rivera Ginel

Tanya Evette Hunter Mitchell

Lisa Nichelle Peebles

Christopher H Tucker

Carol Ann Tucker

Annette Lynn

Crystal Denise Mann

Hannah A Ingland

Robert Eugene Funk

Mackenzi Layne Surber-Funk

David Paul Vance

Ernest Darryl Monroe Sr.

James Andrew Miller

Attorney

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
58 18-03442-5-DMW  Alphonso Hinton Pro Se John F. Logan
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